
S.F. No. 0012  
Public service commission-member 

qualifications. 

 

Sponsored By: Joint Corporations, Elections & Political 

Subdivisions Interim Committee 

 

AN ACT relating to the public service commission; specifying 

qualifications for members of the commission; specifying applicability; 

and providing for an effective date. 

 

12/13/2017 Bill Number Assigned 

2/9/2018 S Received for Introduction 

2/13/2018 S Introduced and Referred to S07 - Corporations 28-1-1-0-0 

 

ROLL CALL 

Ayes:  Senator(s) Agar, Anderson, Anselmi-Dalton, Baldwin, Barnard, 

Bebout, Boner, Bouchard, Burns, Case, Christensen, Coe, Dockstader, 

Driskill, Ellis, Emerich, Hastert, Hicks, Kinskey, Landen, Moniz, 

Nethercott, Pappas, Perkins, Peterson, Rothfuss, Von Flatern, 

Wasserburger 

Nays:  Senator Scott 

Excused:  Senator Meier 

Ayes 28    Nays 1    Excused 1    Absent 0    Conflicts 0 

 

2/15/2018 S07 - Corporations:Recommend Do Pass 3-1-1-0-0 

 

ROLL CALL 

Ayes:  Senator(s) Case, Nethercott, Pappas 

Nays:  Senator Scott 

Excused:  Senator Agar 

Ayes 3    Nays 1    Excused 1    Absent 0    Conflicts 0 

 

2/15/2018 S Placed on General File 

2/15/2018 S COW:Passed 

2/16/2018 S 2nd Reading:Passed 

2/19/2018 S 3rd Reading:Passed 20-10-0-0-0 

 

ROLL CALL 

Ayes:  Senator(s) Agar, Anderson, Anselmi-Dalton, Baldwin, Barnard, 

Burns, Case, Christensen, Dockstader, Driskill, Emerich, Hastert, 

Hicks, Landen, Meier, Moniz, Nethercott, Pappas, Peterson, Rothfuss 

Nays:  Senator(s) Bebout, Boner, Bouchard, Coe, Ellis, Kinskey, 

Perkins, Scott, Von Flatern, Wasserburger 

Ayes 20    Nays 10    Excused 0    Absent 0    Conflicts 0 

 

2/19/2018 H Received for Introduction 

2/23/2018 H Introduced and Referred to H07 - Corporations 

3/7/2018 H No report prior to COW Cutoff 

 


